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COMPETITION: VITAL GRAND PRIX                          DATE: 07 & 08 MAY 2022

NO. 
LANE BIBS CLUB NAME / SURNAME CAT. GENDER CLUB EVENT PERSONAL 

BEST

1 1001 AADC CLAUDINE           NJARASOA 20 + F QB 100 M 11.78
2 1321 CPE W OCEANNE               MOIRT U 20 F CPE 100 M 12.10
3 1211 CROD AMELIE                ANTHONY 20+ F ROD 100 M 12.2
4 1871 RH SEVERINE            DAXE U20 F BBRH 100 M 12.92
5 2046 RH ELSA                     DALOU U16 F BBRH 100 M 13.07
6 1917 RH MAEVA                 THEVENET U20 F BBRH 100 M 13.32
7 1952 SLC THESSA                NADAL U 16 F SAV 100 M 13.48
8 1065 .ADN AMY                     THOMPSON U 18 F QB 100 M 13.74
9 1694 PDO MARYNA              KANDABURA U 18 F RR 100 M 13.89

2 1321 CPE W OCEANNE               MOIRT U 20 F CPE 200 M 25.51
3 1871 RH SEVERINE            DAXE U20 F BBRH 200 M 26.9

10 2010 STT LOUISIANNE       HATTENBERTER U18 F BBRH 200 M 27.28
4 2046 RH ELSA                     DALOU U16 F BBRH 200 M 27.31

11 2009 STT SOPHIE                 ELEONORE U18 F BBRH 200 M 28.84
6 1952 SLC THESSA                NADAL U 16 F SAV 200 M 28.9
7 1065 .ADN AMY                     THOMPSON U 18 F QB 200 M 29.04
8 1694 PDO MARYNA              KANDABURA U 18 F RR 200 M 29.5
1 1001 AADC CLAUDINE           NJARASOA 20 + F QB 200 M
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5 1917 RH MAEVA                 THEVENET U20 F BBRH 200 M
9 1211 CROD AMELIE                ANTHONY 20+ F ROD 200 M

1 2007 STT SEFORA                 FELIX U 18 F BBRH 400 M 60.69
2 2574 QBP ANANXYA               LEBRASSE U 20 F QB 400 M 61.38
3 1122 ARED MALIKA                   RAMASAWMY U 20 F MK 400 M 62.19
4 1088 ARED CLARETAH            LETOURDIE U 18 F MK 400 M 62.54
5 2008 STT Maeva                      CURÉ U18 F BBRH 400 M 64.77
6 1025 .ADN NIA                          KEELING U 18 F QB 400 M 66.05

1 1122 ARED MALIKA                   RAMASAWMY U20 F MK 800 M 2.22.60
2 1939 SLC ORNEILLIA              ALKAY U 16 F SAV 800 M 2.32.58
6 1055 .ADN ALICIA                     STAUB U20 F QB 800 M 2.36.69
3 1554 LHC ANNIELLE                PETIT U 18 F PL 800 M 2.36.80
4 1436 GYM MARIE LAURYN     LAROSE U20 F VCPH 800 M 2.39.20
5 2333 ROBL AURORE                  LAVIOLETTE U20 F GP 800 M 2.44.24

1 1754 QBP ANAELLE                 BAZERQUE U20 F QB 1500 M

1 1055 .ADN ALICIA                     STAUB U20 F QB 5000 M 22.05.73
2 1754 QBP ANAELLE                 BAZERQUE U20 F QB 5000 M
3 1648 PROD ANTOINETTE         MILAZAR 20+ F ROD 5000 M

1 1055 .ADN ALICIA                     STAUB U20 F QB 10 000 M
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2 1494 LAC Megane                   GELE U20 F VCPH 10 000 M

1 1917 RH MAEVA                     THEVENET U 20 F BBRH 100 M H 15.41
2 2008 STT Maeva                       CURÉ U18 F BBRH 100 M H 15.42
3 2010 STT Louisiane                 HATTENBERGER U18 F BBRH 100 M H 15.43
4 2007 STT Sefora                       FELIX U18 F BBRH 100 M H 15.82
5 1198 SRY KIMBERLEY              KISTNAH U 20 F FLQ 100 M H 15.96
6 2009 STT Sophie                       ELEONORE U 18 F BBRH 100 M H 17.35
7 1690 PDO Cecile                         DALAIS U 18 F RR 100 M H 18.38
8 1727 PDO Sheridan                   AUGUSTIN U 18 F RR 100 M H 19.09

1 2131 QBP ANANXYA               LEBRASSE U 20 F QB 400 M H 69.73
2 2007 STT Sefora                       FELIX U18 F BBRH 400 M H 74.92
3  2131 RH Ariane Ruth                        THESEE U18 F BBRH 400 M H 77.88

1 1103 ARED TSHA                              TRAPU 20+ F PL LONG JUMP 5M37
2 1213 CROD LILIANE                         POTIRON                20+ F ROD LONG JUMP 5M02
3 1165 BRS MACHELLA                    FEVRIER U20 F BR LONG JUMP 4M93
4 1925 RH KIMBERLEY                  RAMASAWMY 20+ F BBRH LONG JUMP 4M89
5 2009 STT Sophie                         ELEONORE U 18 F BBRH LONG JUMP 4M70
6 6004 SHELESHA                    LOOKEERAM 20+ F LONG JUMP 4M52
7 1694 PDO Maryna                       KANDABURA U 18 F RR LONG JUMP 4M21
8 1623 MED ANAIS                          LESTE U 18 F BR LONG JUMP 4M18
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1 1213 CROD LILIANE                         POTIRON                20+ F ROD TRIPLE JUMP 12M95
2 1953 SLC CATELINA                     NANON U18 F SAV TRIPLE JUMP 9M56

1 2009 STT Sophie                         ELEONORE U 18 F BBRH HIGH JUMP 1m39
2 2010 STT

Louisiane                    
HATTENBERGER U 18 F BBRH HIGH JUMP 1m39

3 2007 STT Sefora                          FELIX U 18 F BBRH HIGH JUMP 1M35
4 2008 STT Maeva                         CURE U 18 F BBRH HIGH JUMP 1M30

1 2746 CROD ESTELLE                       LOUIS 20+ F ROD SHOT PUT 12M08
3 1910 RH CAMILLE                     ROUSSEAU U 20 F BBRH SHOT PUT 10M67
6 2030 PDO ANINYA                       RAVINA U 20 F RR SHOT PUT 10M63
2 1026 .ADN MATHILDE                  LABONTÉ U 18 F QB SHOT PUT 10M24
4 2429 PLC SHAKEELA                  BHEEKUN U 20 F PL SHOT PUT 10M24
5 1996 SRY ANOUSKA                   VIEILLESSE U 18 F FLQ SHOT PUT 9M36

1 2662 CPE W JESSIKA                         ROSUN 20+ F CPE JAVELIN 43M68
2 1887 RH JOYCE                           JOSEPHINE 20+ F BBRH JAVELIN 39M90
3 1241 CHGN LORENA                       VICTORINE U 18 F SAV JAVELIN 28M92
4 2062 STT TESSA                            BELLE ROSE U 18 F BBRH JAVELIN 24M90
5 1890 RH OLIVIA                          LENETTE U 18 F BBRH JAVELIN 22M79
6 Vanessa                        COLIN 20+ F ROD JAVELIN 41M64

1 2746 CROD Estelle                           LOUIS 20+ F ROD DISCUS 35M37
2 1944 SLC Laeticia                         GERMAIN 20+ F SAV DISCUS 34M29
3 2030 PDO ANINYA                       RAVINA U 20 F RR DISCUS 30M95
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4 1910 RH Camille                           ROUSSEAU 20+ F BBRH DISCUS 29M58
5 1230 CHGN Debora                          ARLANDA U 20 F SAV DISCUS 28M87

1 2042 GROD Juliane                           CLAIR 20+ F ROD HAMMER 49M63
2 1026 .ADN MATHILDE                  LABONTÉ U 18 F QB HAMMER 36M48
3 1382 BRG Whitney                         LISETTE U20 F BR HAMMER 32M94
4 1890 RH OLIVIA                          LENETTE U 18 F BBRH HAMMER 29M80
5 2050 PLC ILHAAM                          JAWAHEER 20+ F PL HAMMER 29M54
6 1370 BRG GRACE                             FRA U20 F BR HAMMER 24M44
7 1191 BRS ANAIS                           TELCIDE U 18 F BR HAMMER 22M00


